FISHIIING FOR LIFE

CARBON TELESCOPIC

TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST

= High density carbon telescopic series with x-wrapping

reinforcement

SILSTAR SOLE EUROPEAN REPRES
http://www.silstar.eu

= Universal rods Ideal for all medium and heavy fishing applications

= Slim blanks assembled with different kinds of guides

= GPS graphite screw reel seat with metal hood

= Nice metallic green cosmetic with silver/red artworks

= Silver colored Rough handle

=  Aluminium screw butt cap and folding hook holder
= Black cloth bag with blue edges

ITEM N°

LENGTH SECT. TRANSP.LENGTH WEIGHT

GUIDES

3340400

3340401

3340451

3340402

3340502

3340503

TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST

TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST

TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST

TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST

TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST

TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST

30-80G.

50-100G.

50-100G.

120-180G.

120-180G.

120-180G.

4,00M. 4 120cm. 255G.
4,00M. 4 127cm. 331G.
4,50M. 5 120cm. 435G.
4,00M. 4 124cm. 360G.
5,00M. 5 117cm. 560G.
5,00M. 5 117cm. 607G.

SINGLE LINED
SINGLE LINED
SINGLE LINED
TWIN LINED
TWIN LINED

TUBE/FOLDING




