



CARBON TELESCOPIC

TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST

- High density carbon telescopic series with x-wrapping reinforcement
- Universal rods Ideal for all medium and heavy fishing applications
- Slim blanks assembled with different kinds of guides
- GPS graphite screw reel seat with metal hood
- Nice metallic green cosmetic with silver/red artworks
- Silver colored Rough handle
- Aluminium screw butt cap and folding hook holder
- Black cloth bag with blue edges

ITEM N°	MODEL	C.W.	LENGTH	SECT.	TRANSP. LENGTH	WEIGHT	GUIDES
3340400	TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST	30-80G.	4,00M.	4	120cm.	255G.	SINGLE LINED
3340401	TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST	50-100G.	4,00M.	4	127cm.	331G.	SINGLE LINED
3340451	TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST	50-100G.	4,50M.	5	120cm.	435G.	SINGLE LINED
3340402	TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST	120-180G.	4,00M.	4	124cm.	360G.	TWIN LINED
3340502	TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST	120-180G.	5,00M.	5	117cm.	560G.	TWIN LINED
3340503	TECHNOFLEX SPECIALIST	120-180G.	5,00M.	5	117cm.	607G.	TUBE/FOLDING